
SCHEDULE - ACIC RHINOS
summer 2013 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4 SUNDAY

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 14, 13 2 ACIC RHINOS 3 TORONTO REIGN 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 21, 13 3 ACIC RHINOS 6 TORONTO KINGS 10:00 pm -

Sun, May 26, 13 7 TORONTO CANUCKS 1 ACIC RHINOS 7:00 pm -

Tue, May 28, 13 5 STRATHBURN LEAFS 2 ACIC RHINOS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 02, 13 4 ACIC RHINOS 1 THE LOONS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 09, 13 3 ACIC RHINOS 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 8:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 11, 13 2 ACIC RHINOS 3 SCARBRO JETS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 16, 13 4 NIGHT ANGELS 1 ACIC RHINOS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jun 23, 13 2 BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS 1 ACIC RHINOS 6:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 07, 13 1 THE LOONS 4 ACIC RHINOS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 09, 13 0 ACIC RHINOS 3 NIGHT ANGELS 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 14, 13 4 TORONTO REIGN 1 ACIC RHINOS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 16, 13 3 ACIC RHINOS 5 TORONTO RAGE 7:00 pm -

Sun, Jul 21, 13 3 TORONTO RAGE 1 ACIC RHINOS 8:00 pm -


